
DRINKS AND BAKERY MENU

A L L  C O F F E E S  C A N  B E  M A D E
D E C A F

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Filter coffee 
Americano
Latte
Flat white
Mocha
Cappuccino
Hot chocolate
Special hot chocolate served with cream,
marshmallows and flake sprinkles

£2.05/£2.55

A L T E R N A T I V E  M I L K :
Oat
Coconut
Soya

S Y R U P S :
Vanilla
Caramel
Hazelnut
Gingerbread

£2.70
£3.60
£3.70
£3.50
£3.75
£3.70
£3.85
£4.50

£0.75
£0.75
£0.00

£1.00

TEA FROM THE  MANOR
S E R V E D  I N  A  T E A P O T

English breakfast tea
Decaf tea
Earl grey
Green tea
Lemon and ginger
Red berries
Peppermint
Chamomile 

£2.40
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

C A N N E D  F I Z Z Y  D R I N K S

SOFT  DRINKS

Coca cola / Pepsi Max / 7UP sugar free /
Fanta - Orange, Lemon or fruit twist

F R O B I S H E R  J U I C E
Apple juice or orange juice

B O T T L E D  W A T E R
Still or sparkling

B R E C K L A N D S  S P A R K L I N G
Elderflower / plum and cherry / strawberry
and rhubarb

F I R E F L Y  J U I C E
Kiwi, lime and mint / lemon, lime and ginger
/ peach and green tea / pomegranate and
elderflower

£2.35

£3.30

£2.30

£3.50

£3.30

ALCOHOL
Birra Moretti 330ml 
Old Mout - berries and cherries 500ml
Prosecco 200ml 
Prosecco 750ml 
Glass of house wine 187ml

£5.00
£6.50
£8.25

£26.00
£6.65

CAKES  AND BAKERY
Victoria sponge
Lemon drizzle
Carrot cake
Coffee and walnut
Banana and walnut
Ginger loaf
Millionaires shortbread
Chocolate brownie
Flapjack

£3.50

C A K E  O F  T H E  D A Y

Please ask our team for our cake of the
day options

G L U T E N  F R E E  A N D  V E G A N
C A K E S

Please ask our team for our gluten free
and vegan cake options

S C O N E  W I T H  J A M  A N D  
B U T T E R
A choice of fruit or plain scone VG GFO

S C O N E  W I T H  J A M  A N D  
C R E A M
A choice of fruit or plain scone VG GFO

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.65
£3.30
£3.30

£4.95

£4.40

C R E A M  T E A

A choice of fruit or plain scone served
with cream and jam and a pot of English
breakfast tea GFO

£6.25

SAVOURY AND SNACKS
Cheese scone with butter
Sausage roll served hot or cold
Cornish pasty
Toasted teacake served with butter 
and jam
Packet of crisps
Biscuits 

£3.50
£3.50
£4.75

£2.70
£1.50
£1.10

£3.50

£4.65

Our food is made fresh to order, thank you for
your patience while we prepare your food.

For allergy and nutritional information please
scan:

DIETARY KEY:
GF - GLUTEN FREE

GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION
V - VEGETARIAN

VG - VEGAN

CAFE
MENU

If you are a Lincoln Cathedral member, friend or volunteer please present your card
before you place your order to receive your 10% discount.



BREAKFAST MENU
Served 9am to 11.30am

F U L L  E N G L I S H  B R E A K F A S T £11.95
Two bacon rashers, two Lincolnshire
sausages, mushrooms, tomato, hash brown,
beans, two eggs (fried, scrambled or
poached), black pudding and two slices of
toast (white, brown or gluten free) GFO 

C H I L D R E N ’ S  F U L L  E N G L I S H
B R E A K F A S T
One bacon rasher, one Lincolnshire
sausage, tomato, hash brown, beans, one
egg (fried, scrambled or poached) and a
slice of toast (white, brown or gluten free)
GFO  

£6.95

V E G E T A R I A N  F U L L  E N G L I S H
B R E A K F A S T
Two vegan sausages, mushrooms, tomato,
hash brown, beans, two eggs (fried,
scrambled or poached), beans and two
slices of toast (white, brown or gluten free)
GFO V  

£10.95

E X T R A S
Bacon
Sausage
Two hash browns (£1.60)
Egg (fried, scrambled or poached)
Tomato
Mushrooms
Fried Bread
Smoked Salmon (£2.00)

from £1.50

FULL  BREAKFASTS

EGGS

C L A S S I C  E G G S  B E N E D I C T
Two poached eggs served on an English
muffin with ham and hollandaise sauce

E G G S  F L O R E N T I N E
Two poached eggs served on an English
muffin with spinach and hollandaise sauce V

E G G S  R O Y A L E
Two poached eggs served on an English
muffin with smoked salmon and hollandaise
sauce

E G G S  O N  T O A S T
A choice of fried, scrambled or poached eggs
served on white, brown or gluten free toast V

A V O C A D O  A N D  P O A C H E D  
E G G S
Served on white, brown or gluten free toast
GFO V

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£6.50

BAPS  AND BAGELS

B A C O N  B A P
Served on a white bap or brown or gluten
free bread

S A U S A G E  B A P
Served on a white bap or brown or gluten
free bread

B A C O N  A N D  M A P L E  S Y R U P
B A G E L
Bacon served in a toasted breakfast bagel
drizzled with maple syrup

£5.95

£5.95

£6.65

S A L M O N  A N D  S C R A M B L E D
E G G  B A G E L
Smoked salmon and scrambled egg served
in a toasted breakfast bagel

£7.25

V E G A N  S A U S A G E  B A G E L
Vegan sausages served in a toasted
breakfast bagel VG

T O A S T  W I T H  P R E S E R V E S
A choice of white, brown or gluten free
toast served with jam, marmalade or honey
GFO V

£6.45

£2.75

FOOD MENU
Served until 3pm

S E R V E D  W I T H  S A L A D  G A R N I S H
A N D  C R I S P S
Cheddar and caramelised onion
Ham and piccalilli
Ham salad
Smoked salmon, cream cheese and
cucumber
Prawn Marie Rose
Roasted vegetable and hummus VG 
Sliced roast beef, horseradish and rocket 

SANDWICHES

£6.75
£7.25
£7.15

£8.75
£8.75
£6.95

HOT SANDWICHES
S E R V E D  W I T H  S A L A D  G A R N I S H
A N D  C H I P S
CATHEDRAL CLUB
Chicken, bacon, lettuce and tomato with
mayonnaise GFO

FISH GOUJONS
Fish goujons, lettuce served with tartar
sauce on the side

£11.45

£10.95

PANINIS  AND WRAPS
S E R V E D  W I T H  S A L A D  G A R N I S H
A N D  C R I S P S
Ham and cheese panini GFO
Tuna, sweetcorn and cheese panini GFO
Brie, bacon and caramelised onion toastie
GFO
Chicken, bacon and lettuce wrap GFO
Halloumi, falafel and roasted vegetable
wrap V GFO

£8.25
£8.45

£9.95
£8.85

£8.35

JACKET  POTATOES
S E R V E D  W I T H  C H E F ’ S  S A L A D
Cheese V GFO
Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn GFO
Beans  VG V GFO
Chilli con carne GFO
Prawn Marie Rose GFO

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.45
£9.95

£7.75

SOUP OF  THE  DAY
Please ask a member of the team for our
soup of the day option 

£6.85

BURGERS

C L A S S I C  B E E F  B U R G E R
Served with house relish, lettuce, tomato
and cheese GFO

C H I C K E N  B U R G E R
Served with lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

V E G E T A R I A N  B U R G E R

£12.65

£11.75

S E R V E D  W I T H  C H I P S ,  O N I O N
R I N G S  A N D  A  S A L A D  G A R N I S H

£12.10

Spinach and falafel burger served with
house relish, lettuce and tomato V GFO

£10.45

H A L L O U M I  B U R G E R
Served with house relish, lettuce and
tomato V

SALADS
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Chicken and bacon salad with Caesar
dressing and herb croutons GFO

£11.45

GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD
Grilled halloumi and roasted vegetable
salad with balsamic dressing V GFO

£11.45

SALMON NICOISE SALAD
Fresh oven baked salmon served with new
potatoes, eggs and olives on a bed of
chef’s salad GFO

£12.95

MAINS
SALMON FILLET IN A BUTTER AND
LEMON, CAPER SAUCE
Salmon fillet served with new potatoes
and seasonal vegetables GFO

SAUSAGE AND MASH
Lincolnshire sausage, mashed potato,
seasonal vegetables and gravy

£13.45

£12.95

CHILLI CON CARNE
Chilli con carne with basmati rice and
cheddar cheese

£11.45

S IDES
Chips VG V GFO
Cheesy chips V GFO
Onion rings V
Side salad VG V GFO

£3.30
£4.50
£3.25
£2.85

DESSERTS
A L L  S E R V E D  W A R M  W I T H  A
C H O I C E  O F  I C E  C R E A M ,  C R E A M
O R  C U S T A R D
Chocolate brownie V
Sticky toffee pudding V

£5.95
£6.75

Our food is made fresh to order, thank you for
your patience while we prepare your food.

For allergy and nutritional information please
scan:

DIETARY KEY:
GF - GLUTEN FREE

GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION
V - VEGETARIAN

VG - VEGAN


