DRINKS AND BAKERY MENU

HOT DRINKS

ALL COFFEES CAN BE MADE DECAF

Espresso	£2.05/£2.55
Filter coffee	£2.70
Americano	£3.60
Latte	£3.70
Flat white	£3.50
Mocha	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.70
Hot chocolate	£3.85
Special hot chocolate served with cr	eam. £4.50
marshmallows and flake sprinkles	•

ALTERNATIVE MILK:

Oat	£0.75
Coconut	£0.75
Soya	£0.00
SYRUPS:	£1.00

Vanilla Caramel Hazelnut Gingerbread

TEA FROM THE MANOR

SERVED IN A TEAPOT

English breakfast tea Decaf tea	£2.40 £2.60 £2.60
Earl grey Green tea	£2.60
Lemon and ginger	£2.60
Red berries	£2.60
Peppermint	£2.60
Chamomile	£2.60

SOFT DRINKS

CANNED FIZZY DRINKS	£2.35
Coca cola / Pepsi Max / 7UP sugar free / Fanta - Orange, Lemon or fruit twist	
FROBISHER JUICE	£3.30
Apple juice or orange juice	
BOTTLED WATER	£2.30
Still or sparkling	
BRECKLANDS SPARKLING	£3.50
Elderflower / plum and cherry / strawberr and rhubarb	. У

Kiwi, lime and mint / lemon, lime and ginger / peach and green tea / pomegranate and elderflower

£3.30

ALCOHOL

FIREFLY JUICE

Birra Moretti 330ml	£5.00
Old Mout - berries and cherries 500ml	£6.50
Prosecco 200ml	£8.25
Prosecco 750ml	£26.00
Glass of house wine 187ml	C6 65

CAKES AND BAKERY

Victoria sponge	£3.50
Lemon drizzle	£3.50
Carrot cake	£3.50
Coffee and walnut	£3.50
Banana and walnut	£3.50
Ginger loaf	£3.50
Millionaires shortbread	£3.65
Chocolate brownie	£3.30
Flapjack	£3.30
CAKE OF THE DAY	£4.95

Please ask our team for our cake of the day options

GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN £4.40 CAKES

Please ask our team for our gluten free and vegan cake options

SCONE WITH JAM AND £3.50 BUTTER

A choice of fruit or plain scone VG GFO

SCONE WITH JAM AND £4.65 CREAM

A choice of fruit or plain scone VG GFO

CREAM TEA

A choice of fruit or plain scone served with cream and jam and a pot of English breakfast tea GFO

SAVOURY AND SNACKS

Cheese scone with butter	£3.50
Sausage roll served hot or cold	£3.50
Cornish pasty	£4.75
Toasted teacake served with butter	
and jam	£2.70
Packet of crisps	£1.50
Biscuits	£1.10

Our food is made fresh to order, thank you for your patience while we prepare your food.

For allergy and nutritional information please



DIETARY KEY:
GF - GLUTEN FREE
GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION
V - VEGETARIAN
VG - VEGAN



CAFE

If you are a Lincoln Cathedral member, friend or volunteer please present your card before you place your order to receive your 10% discount.

BREAKFAST MENU

Served 9am to 11.30am

FULL BREAKFASTS

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST £11.95

Two bacon rashers, two Lincolnshire sausages, mushrooms, tomato, hash brown, beans, two eggs (fried, scrambled or poached), black pudding and two slices of toast (white, brown or gluten free) GFO

CHILDREN'S FULL ENGLISH £6.95 BREAKFAST

One bacon rasher, one Lincolnshire sausage, tomato, hash brown, beans, one egg (fried, scrambled or poached) and a slice of toast (white, brown or gluten free) GFO

VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH £10.95 BREAKFAST

Two vegan sausages, mushrooms, tomato, hash brown, beans, two eggs (fried, scrambled or poached), beans and two slices of toast (white, brown or gluten free) GFO \vee

EXTRAS from £1.50

Bacon
Sausage
Two hash browns (£1.60)
Egg (fried, scrambled or poached)
Tomato
Mushrooms
Fried Bread
Smoked Salmon (£2.00)

EGGS

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT £8.95

Two poached eggs served on an English muffin with ham and hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE £8.95

Two poached eggs served on an English muffin with spinach and hollandaise sauce \lor

EGGS ROYALE £8.95

Two poached eggs served on an English muffin with smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce

EGGS ON TOAST

A choice of fried, scrambled or poached eggs served on white, brown or gluten free toast \lor

£6.50

AVOCADO AND POACHED £8.95

Served on white, brown or gluten free toast $\ensuremath{\mathsf{GFO}}\ \lor$

BAPS AND BAGELS

BACON BAP £5.95

Served on a white bap or brown or gluten free bread

SAUSAGE BAP £5.95

Served on a white bap or brown or gluten free bread

BACON AND MAPLE SYRUP £6.65 BAGEL

Bacon served in a toasted breakfast bagel drizzled with maple syrup

SALMON AND SCRAMBLED £7.25 EGG BAGEL

Smoked salmon and scrambled egg served in a toasted breakfast bagel

VEGAN SAUSAGE BAGEL £6.45

Vegan sausages served in a toasted breakfast bagel VG

TOAST WITH PRESERVES £2.75

A choice of white, brown or gluten free toast served with jam, marmalade or honey ${\sf GFO}\ \lor$

Our food is made fresh to order, thank you for your patience while we prepare your food.

For allergy and nutritional information please scan:



DIETARY KEY:
GF - GLUTEN FREE
GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION
V - VEGETARIAN
VG - VEGAN



FOOD MENU

Served until 3pm

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH AND CRISPS

Cheddar and caramelised onion	£6.75		
Ham and piccalilli	£7.25		
Ham salad			
Smoked salmon, cream cheese and			
cucumber	£8.75		
Prawn Marie Rose	£8.75		
Roasted vegetable and hummus VG	£6.95		
Sliced roast beef, horseradish and rocket	£7.75		

HOT SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH AND CHIPS

CATHEDRAL CLUB	£11.45
Chicken, bacon, lettuce and tomato with	
mayonnaise GFO	
FISH GOUJONS	£10.95
Fish goujons, lettuce served with tartar	
sauce on the side	

PANINIS AND WRAPS

SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH AND CRISPS

Ham and cheese panini GFO	£8.25
Tuna, sweetcorn and cheese panini GFO	£8.45
Brie, bacon and caramelised onion toastie	
GFO	£9.95
Chicken, bacon and lettuce wrap GFO	£8.85
Halloumi, falafel and roasted vegetable	
wrap V GFO	£8.35

JACKET POTATOES

SERVED WITH CHEF'S SALAD

Cheese V GFO	£9.95
Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn GFO	£9.95
Beans VG V GFO	£9.95
Chilli con carne GFO	£10.45
Prawn Marie Rose GFO	£9.95

SOUP OF THE DAY

Please ask a member of the team for our soup of the day option

BURGERS

SERVED WITH CHIPS, ONION RINGS AND A SALAD GARNISH

LA:	S S I	C	BEE	F B	UR	GΕ	R	1	£12.65

Served with house relish, lettuce, tomato and cheese GFO

CHICKEN BURGER £12.10

Served with lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

VEGETARIAN BURGER £10.45

Spinach and falafel burger served with house relish, lettuce and tomato V GFO

HALLOUMI BURGER £11.75

Served with house relish, lettuce and tomato \vee

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£11.45
Chicken and bacon salad with Caesar	
dressing and herb croutons GFO	
GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD	£11.45
Grilled halloumi and roasted vegetable	
salad with balsamic dressing V GFO	
SALMON NICOISE SALAD	£12.95
Fresh oven baked salmon served with no	ew
potatoes, eggs and olives on a bed of	
chef's salad GFO	

C11 4F

MAINS

SALMON FILLET IN A BUTTER AND LEMON, CAPER SAUCE Salmon fillet served with new potatoes and seasonal vegetables GFO	£13.45
SAUSAGE AND MASH Lincolnshire sausage, mashed potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy	£12.95
CHILLI CON CARNE Chilli con carne with basmati rice and cheddar cheese	£11.45

SIDES

£6.85

Chips VG V GFO	£3.30
Cheesy chips V GFO	£4.50
Onion rings V	£3.25
Side salad VG V GFO	£2.85

DESSERTS

ALL SERVED WARM WITH A CHOICE OF ICE CREAM, CREAM OR CUSTARD

Chocolate brownie V	£5.95
Sticky toffee pudding V	£6.75

